University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (10 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 12-11-2021 (Friday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 15-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 UMAIMA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 18116 12/16/2004 98.4163
2 FATIMA YASMEEN MUHAMMAD YASIN 23041 11/30/2000 98.0309
3 HAFSA NAVEED NAVEED MAHBOOB 30213 6/30/2003 97.7274
4 HIRA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 19536 2/1/2003 97.5347
5 FALIHA SHAHZAD X:::AVIDMAD SHAHZAD 10617 2/10/2003 97.3693
6 WARDA AKMAL MUHAMMAD AKMAL 34913 2/22/2002 97.2329
7 BATOOL ATIF ZX;SDMMAD ATIF 15613 4/4/2005 97.1546
8 ATIA NOREEN GHULAM NABI 5922 8/2/2001 97.1493
9 AMMARA SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR 24459 4/15/2003 97.1001
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MARYAM MUZAFFAR
EIMAN AFROZ

MINAHAL CHAUDHRY

MAWRA ZAHID

MUHAMMAD SAMEER AHMAD

IRFAN
KHADEEJA RAZA
SAIRA SAJJAD
GHANWA AREEB

NEHA IRSHAD
FIZZA AFRA
FAKHIRA BATOOL
AYMAN MUKHTIAR
FATIMA AZHAR
ASMA ZAFAR

SHEHWAR NABEEL GILLANI

HASEEB I1QBAL
KASHAF FATIMA
HUMAIRA ASHRAF

HAFSA ARSHAD
AMINA

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM IQBAL

KHALLAD

AYESHA SOHAIL SHAUKAT
HAMIZA SHOUKAT

HAMZA JAMMAL

URWA AHSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
NABILA AKRAM

SAHAR SHAFQAT

MUBASHRA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHALID
ZAHRA NOOR

AIMAN SANA

WARDA ZAHID

HIFSA RAZZAQ

MARYAM TARIQ

M.FAHAD ABID

RABIA AZIZ
ROOMAN SAJJAD

ROMAISA RAFIQUE
AMINA NAZIM

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
MANSOOR AHMAD

GHAZANFAR ALI
WARRAICH

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MUHAMMD IRFAN
AHMAD KAMAL

MULAZIM HUSSAIN
RAZA

SAJJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IHSAN
MAHMOOD SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN
ALI RAZA

MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN
AZHAR ALI BABAR
ZAFAR 1QBAL

SYED NABEEL AFZAL
GILLANI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUJAHID HUSSAIN
ASHRAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
KANWAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
IQBAL HUSSAIN

SOHAIL SHAUKAT
SHOUKAT ALI

KHALID WAHEED
AHSAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN
MANJ

QARI MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF RAZA

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
SANA ULLAH

ZAHID MEHMOOD
ABDUL RAZZAQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

CH.MUHAMMAD ABID
RASHID

GHULAM AZIZ
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MEHAR

MUHAMMAD NAZIM

25795
1980

14338

18218
10926

20973

27756

34186

32945
21892
31084
6847
3634
33600

7292

2485
17882
33632

21006

11937

18622

34988
21473
15292
16033
12198
12591

21085

28336

11576
30970
7690

34799
33865
23370

22300

15744
8099

29592

29847

9/9/2002
2/19/2003

12/23/2004
1/18/2001
12/25/2001

9/7/2002
6/14/2003
7/16/2005

7/30/2002
5/13/2002
10/18/2002
6/6/2002
10/3/2002
8/8/2001

8/1/2002

12/23/2002
2/11/2004
11/4/2002

4/19/2005
7/31/2003
1/19/2004

6/17/2004
4/6/2003
12/26/2002
8/23/2003
2/11/2002
7/29/2003

7/16/2005

10/20/2002

3/7/2003
7/2/2003
2/23/2002
7/20/2003
10/4/2002
7/7/2003

8/12/2003

5/23/2002
8/1/2003

9/5/2003
11/15/2002

97.0675
96.9294

96.9092

96.9003

96.7693

96.7675

96.6892

96.6874

96.6602
96.6167
96.5984
96.5238
96.5001
96.4402

96.4112

96.4112
96.3602
96.3566

96.3294

96.2493

96.2458

96.2458
96.2001
96.1948
96.1912
96.171
96.171

96.171

96.1384

96.1384
96.1183
96.1147
96.0874
96.0803
96.0329

95.9529

95.9475
95.9475

95.9291

95.8876
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HAFIZA MOAZZMA MUSHTAQ
ZAINAB USMAN

MAHEEN RAFIQ

IRSA RAFIQUE

ASMA JAVED

ZAINAB

MIRZA MUHAMMAD FAISAL
BAIG

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
NOOR ADAN

SYEDA SAIRA BINT E YAHYA

ALISHA
HAFIZ ZAHEER ABBAS

FARHEEN ASIF QURESHI

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES
HAIDER

WAJIHA FATIMA

HANIYA AZI1Z

AZKA NOOR
MAHNOOR AMAN
ANAYA FATIMA

HIRA BINT E SHUJAH
MIAN ALI HUSNAIN
ZOHAIB ALI

REMAZ ATIQUE

SHIZA HUSSAIN

AYESHA ASLAM
FAIZA PERVEZ

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
SHAHID USMAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
JAVED IQBAL QURESHI
ASHFAQ AHMED VIRK

MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
SHAHID IQBAL

SYED MUHAMMAD
YAHYA JAFFRI

MANZOOR AHMAD
ABBAS ALI

ASIF HUSSAIN
QURESHI

KAZIM ALI

MUHAMMAD YAR
QADRI

KAISER AZIZ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
AMAN ULLAH

RIAZ ALI TAHIR
SHUJAH ALAM
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ATIQUE AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD PERVEZ

25459
13246
16182
31121
31912
16719

10992

31673
16150

24867

9584
18053

13447

2636

12971

10676
11793
12076
10570
11513
28505
10207
34128

32691

20840
12572

10/10/2001
9/7/2003
4/23/2004
7/3/2001
12/30/2002
10/3/2002

9/6/2003

10/2/2002
5/2/2003

8/8/2001

11/24/2002
3/2/2002

1/14/2003

8/18/2002

10/22/2002

2/8/2004

3/20/2004
8/25/2003
6/27/2003
2/16/2002
1/14/2003
9/1/2003

9/14/2003

1/29/2003

2/5/2004
6/8/2002

95.8112
95.7803
95.7294
95.7257
95.6984
95.6511

95.6475

95.6439
95.6421

95.6277

95.6203
95.604

95.5893

95.5876

95.5621

95.5384
95.5348
95.4785
95.4494
95.4329
95.4276
95.4257
95.4239

95.4021

95.389
95.3712

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



